Room Service
12:00~14:00 L.O

Food

MIYOTA Hamburger [Lunch only]
HRHA A== [7vFDHR]

¥3,500

12:00~14:00 L.O / 17:30~20:30 L.O

Food

Green salad

BMNHXD DY T X

Marinated vegetables

AR D<) 2
Marinated of Alps Salmon

BMCHE 2TV T A —F vy~ 3

Fresh tomato soup
Ry X e Tl REF—1
*7Lyvalb<wbDR—T

Herb-grilled Shinshu pork
LIRS T N DEERE R

¥2,400

¥2,800

¥2,400

¥1,600

¥2,400

Sauteed Foie gras Cheese risotto Balsamic sauce
TATTITD)T— NAAFVY Sy b g Iay—2 ¥5500

Mixed cheese
M7 0w — s BiA

Today’s pizza
AKHOE Y Y7

Today’s pasta
AHD 2 2B (80g)

3 f#( 3 kinds) : ¥2,200
5 f#( 5 kinds) : ¥3,500

¥2,800

¥3,500

MR - ¥ — v 2EBA

Hashed Beef with rice and grilled vegetables [Use of domestic rice]

TOVNFE 5320 ~FY T4

CEPEK A ]

Today's fish
A H DR

Seafood marinara steamed in white wine

o~y F—7 HYA VKL

Sauteed Scallop
g EENL H D Y 7 —

Shinshu pork cutlet (100g)
SIRD 71> v

Roasted of Shinshu beef (120g)
FEM7L I 7 af0u -2 b

Dessert

Shinshu apple sorbet
B A ZTDY A~

Season’s tart
ESIOP- VAN

Chocolate cake
Hr—vaad

Kid’s menu

Seasonal soup, Pasta and Dessert
FHDOA—=T ) N2Z [ THF—= |

Tax and service charge are included

BHOEAIWRN CHEPILEEIC A Z L BITIVET, FOITEFTI WV,

¥2,400

¥3,800

¥3,800

¥3,600

¥4,200

¥6,000

¥980

¥1,800

¥1,800

¥3,000



Room Service
20:30~22:00 L.O

Food

Ume and dried small sardines “Chazuke” [Use of domestic rice]
AL b oA Ur 2 obiagd [EEREHR]  ¥2,300

Shinshu “SOBA”  [Cold]
EMET2 213 ¥2,500

Italian “MAZESOBA”
A2)VTvEEZIX ¥2,800

Marinated of Alps salmon
B CH2 TN T Ay —FE D~ % ¥2,400

Charcuterie plate
BMET Y2 b ) —EAEE ¥2,800

Mixed cheese
BME7v~—Y 2 A5 3 f#(3kinds) ¥2,200
5fE(5kinds) ¥3,500

HEPL - — v 2kBA  Tax and service charge are included
YHOMEANRNTHENEEIC AL LA T0ET, TOI TR W,



